
NEW DATES 2021083 Noord Kaap Mini 4
BD 18

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA071073
TSA071073

NC
NC

A1

[1] Pieter GROVE

BYE

[1] RUAN DELPORT

3

4

TSA049107

TSA048385

TSA049107

TSA048385

NC

NC

NC

NC

Zander ACKERMAN

Cornelius Johannes  RADEMEYER

Erik COETZEE

Jaco SWIEGERS 6-1, 6-0

5

6

TSA061976

TSA061016

TSA061976

TSA061016

NC

NC

NC

NC

Harry  I&apos;ONS

Tian BARNARD

Christiaan OOSTHUIZEN

JUAN VERMEULEN 6-0, 7-6

7

8
TSA061400
TSA061400

NC
NC

A4

BYE

[2] Simon LIVERSAGE
[2] Marno GREEFF

[1] DELPORT / GROVE

RADEMEYER / SWIEGERS

7-5, 6-2

BARNARD / VERMEULEN

[2] GREEFF / LIVERSAGE

6-4, 7-5

RADEMEYER / SWIEGERS

[2] GREEFF / LIVERSAGE

6-2, 7-6

RADEMEYER / SWIEGERS

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

